BOTTLE SERVICE MENU

Jameson
Woodford Reserve
The Glenlvet 12
The Macallan 12
Johnnie Walker

Absolute
Titos
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

Maestro Dobel

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Herradura Reposado
Lalo

Don Julio 70

Casa Amigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado

Absolute
Titos

200
200
220
300
220

200
200
200
300

220
200
200
200
280
250
450

200
200

Hendrick’s 220
The Alkkemist 200
Flor de Cana 200
Ron Zacapa 23 200
Brugal 1888 200
Perrier Jouet Brut 120

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque 294
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Cellar Select
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Immerse yourself in the enigmatic heart
of Cellar as you explore the luxurious depths
of our clandestine premium spirit selection.

Avion 350
Don Julio 1942 450
Jose Cuervo Reservadela F. 600
Clase Azul Extra Afiejo 2600
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 750
The Macallan 18 950
The Macallan 25 5500

Louis XIII By Remy Martin 7500

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY 2730945



